nVent ERIFLEX FleXbus System
Splicing Blocks for Extended FleXbus Conductor Length
We connect and protect
nVent.com/ERIFLEX
nVent ERIFLEX FleXbus Splicing Block Overview
1 2
34

Part Numbers, Dimensions, Weight and Packing Unit
Part
Number
Global Part
Number Description
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Packing
unit
Weight
Kg
508163 FLEXSB220-360 FleXbus Splicing Block for conductor 220 and
360 mm2 264 111 120 1 pc 2.1
508164 FLEXSB545-640 FleXbus Splicing Block for conductor 545 and
640 mm2 228 111 133 1 pc 2.3
508165 FLEXSB800-960 FleXbus Splicing Block for conductor 800 and
960 mm2 322 169 150 1 pc 5.7
508166 FLEXSB1280 FleXbus Splicing Block for conductor 1280 mm2 322 169 150 1 pc 5.9
508167 FLEXSB1810 FleXbus Splicing Block for conductor 1810 mm2 322 169 150 1 pc 6.2
B
C
A
Features and Benefits

Splicing block
connected with
FleXbus conductor
type
Cross Section
mm²
Thermal short-circuit strength (Icw)
kA
0.2 second
kA
0.5 second
kA
0.8 second
kA
1 second
FLEXCOND220 1 x 220 mm² 32.5 20.5 16.2 14.5
FLEXCOND360 1 x 360 mm² 45.9 29.0 22.9 20.5
FLEXCOND545 1 x 545 mm² 69.5 43.9 34.7 31.1
FLEXCOND640 1 x 640 mm² 81.6 51.6 40.8 36.5
FLEXCOND800 1 x 800 mm² 102.0 64.5 51.0 45.6
FLEXCOND960 1 x 960 mm² 122.4 77.4 61.2 54.7
FLEXCOND1280 1 x 1280 mm² 163.1 103.2 81.6 73.0
FLEXCOND1810 1 x 1810 mm² 230.7 145.9 115.3 103.2
FLEXCOND220 x 2 2 x 220 mm²   56.1 35.5 28.0 25.1
FLEXCOND360 x 2 2 x 360 mm²   91.8 58.0 45.9 41.0
FLEXCOND545 x 2 2 x 545 mm²   138.9 87.9 69.5 62.1
FLEXCOND640 x 2 2 x 640 mm²   163.1 103.2 81.6 73.0